www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019266
- Industrial wheel suitable for loads up to 600kg
- Swivel system uses two ball races
- �Swivel castor with double locks:  simple to lock/unlock using
foot operated pedal
- Smooth central bore
- M�aterials:
Top plate: pressed steel sheet, protected by bright zinc plating
Polyamide wheel (see RPC)
Working temperature range: - 30°C to + 80°C
.Advantages.
- Light
- �Will not mark or
stain floor
- Low rolling resistance
- For solid, hard floors
For heavy loads up to 600kg
Polyamide castor with mounting plate
RPCPL
Swivel Max. Price
interference load each
Part number ØD B H L M ØT ØK (kg) 1 to 9
Fixed
RPC60/PL/F 60 31 100 110x85 80x60 8 - 200 - 6,80 F
RPC80/PL/F 80 32 109 110x85 80x60 8 - 250 4 6,36 F
RPC100/PL/F 100 32 126 110x85 80x60 8 - 300 4 6,89 F
RPC125/PL/F 125 36 154 110x85 80x60 8 - 350 - 10,63 F
RPC150/PL/F 150 37 182 110x85 80x60 8 - 400 - 15,13 F
RPC160/PL/F 160 40 196 135x110 105x80 11 - 500 - 27,70 F
RPC200/PL/F 200 50 241 135x110 105x80 11 - 600 - 32,83 F
Swivel
RPC60/PL/P 60 31 100 110x85 80x60 8 140 200 - 9,41 F
RPC80/PL/P 80 32 109 110x85 80x60 8 160 250 4 7,49 F
RPC100/PL/P 100 32 126 110x85 80x60 8 184 300 4 8,02 F
RPC125/PL/P 125 36 154 110x85 80x60 8 210 350 - 11,93 F
RPC150/PL/P 150 37 182 110x85 80x60 8 246 400 - 18,94 F
RPC160/PL/P 160 40 196 135x110 105x80 11 268 500 - 30,71 F
RPC200/PL/P 200 50 241 135x110 105x80 11 318 600 - 35,11 F
Swivel with double brake
RPC80/PL/PDB 80 32 109 110x85 80x60 8 290 250 4 10,80 F
RPC100/PL/PDB 100 32 126 110x85 80x60 8 290 300 4 11,59 F
RPC125/PL/PDB 125 36 154 110x85 80x60 8 290 350 4 16,07 F
RPC150/PL/PDB 150 37 182 110x85 80x60 8 290 400 - 23,01 F
RPC160/PL/PDB 160 40 196 135x110 105x80 11 268 500 - 34,36 F
RPC200/PL/PDB 200 50 241 135x110 105x80 11 318 600 - 39,31 F
Dimensions in mm
M ØT ØK
B H LØD
Fixed plate